
Competition Classes Combined Points
COMP 1

08/11/2020

COMP 2

22/11/2020

COMP 3

13/02/2021

COMP 4

28/02/2021

COMP 5

11/04/2021
TOTAL

385A Gary Bogaart 540 380 380 320 1620

340 Paul Hammond 435 60 400 400 1295

444 Ben & Paul McLeod 510 380 - 400 1290

155 Anthony "Dutchie" Wijdeven 450 60 400 360 1270

385 Nic Bogaart 465 400 60 150 1075

959 Barry Plumpton - 310 360 290 960

476 Michael Coward 75 260 240 380 955

1119 Ben Cox - 270 300 290 860

307 Cory Silk - 400 400 - 800

200 Ross Brown 480 - 260 - 740

1027 Richard Chamberlain 360 - - 360 720

518 Steve McKay - 340 360 - 700

555 Neville Smith 600 - - - 600

8889 Jason Dolores - 60 270 260 590

1284 Doron Andersen - 190 140 240 570

338 Jonathan Gregson - 60 220 220 500

1051 Ian West-Stevens 420 - - - 420

591 Iain Clegg 210 - - 210 420

2020 Charlie Bates - - 380 - 380

232 Paul Irwin - - 380 - 380

281 Rob Boyce - - - 380 380

164 David du Toit - 60 240 50 350

505 Reece Fish - - - 300 300

214 Mike Black - 50 240 - 290

720 Fabian Goldbert - - 290 - 290

201 Grant Briffault 140 - - 140 280

135 Sam Levien - 270 - - 270

32 Karen Hay - - 270 - 270

1079 Brendon Shearing - - 260 - 260

867 Nigel Dixon - 260 - - 260

429 Tamara Silk - 200 50 - 250

117 Rex Duckett - 240 - - 240

282 Doug Jefferies - - 210 - 210

287 Darren Hayes - - 150 - 150

202 Vanessa Lilly - - 60 - 60

406 Dan Southall - - 60 - 60

711 Chris O'Connor - - 60 - 60

573 Trent Smyth - - 50 - 50

68 Richard McCarthy - - 50 - 50

Auckland Harley Davidson Comp Bike
COMP 1

08/11/2020

COMP 2

22/11/2020

COMP 3

13/02/2021

COMP 4

28/02/2021

COMP 5

11/04/2021
TOTAL

48 Karl Fyn 465 380 400 330 1575

5000 Darryl Benson 360 310 380 350 1400

26 Greg Pratt 420 320 190 - 930

71 Ray Pratt 525 340 - - 865

94 Mark James - 210 - 240 450

103 Drew Gilbert - 400 - - 400

813 Bryan Sweetman - - 310 - 310

848 Ross Donaldson - - - 260 260

244 Ian Wilkins - - 170 - 170

367 Ian Wilkins / Jody Burgess - - - 50 50

Brian Roberts 1998 Ltd Super Sedan
COMP 1

08/11/2020

COMP 2

22/11/2020

COMP 3

13/02/2021

COMP 4

28/02/2021

COMP 5

11/04/2021
TOTAL

72 Justin Weir 570 60 360 400 1390

3940 Jay Maka 435 290 60 380 1165

1498 Matt Kriletich 90 310 400 70 870

358 Patrick Heeney 90 220 200 310 820

302 Phil Hunter 465 60 70 220 815

234 Lee Sherwin 600 70 70 - 740

162 Kevin Knuth - 400 220 60 680

1970 Dean Sivewright / Tim Hawke - 380 60 70 510

02 Ray Peterson 330 60 60 - 450

220 Dave Levien - - 380 - 380

613 Kirin Hodges - - 60 240 300

1359 Scott Coffin - - 290 - 290

156 Wayne Fowler 90 70 70 60 290

1086 Stephen Howe - - 60 210 270

1255 Dan Harison - - 210 - 210

108 Fraser Macarae - 70 60 60 190

318 Simon Curran - 60 60 70 190

2020/2021 MEREMERE COMPETITION SERIES

SEASON POINTS STANDINGS



567 Regan Curran - 60 60 60 180

1152 Jason Cotterill 90 50 - - 140

3242 Jason Sellars - 60 70 - 130

635 Lyal Elliot - 70 60 - 130

243 Mark Hudson - - 60 70 130

22 Zachary & Hunter Grant-Miles - - 60 50 110

1295 Robert Ihle - 50 - 60 110

714 Phil Hirst - 50 - 60 110

905 Rodger Scott - 50 - 60 110

980 Zuheib Kareem 90 - - - 90

600 Jim Carroll - - 70 - 70

812 Ian Harvey - - 70 - 70

550 Ben Moorcock - - - 70 70

284 John Key - - 60 - 60

591 Iain Clegg - - 60 - 60

665 Cameron Fisk - 60 - - 60

957 Keith Millar - - 60 - 60

1971 Jason Sellars - - - 60 60

1302 Andrew Gundry - - - 60 60

406 Dan Southall - - - 60 60

1132 Max Turner - - 50 - 50

2651 Steve Dunne - 50 - - 50

1969 Dave Moyle - - - 50 50

Scrap Palace Modified Bike
COMP 1

08/11/2020

COMP 2

22/11/2020

COMP 3

13/02/2021

COMP 4

28/02/2021

COMP 5

11/04/2021
TOTAL

848 Ross Donaldson 120 90 90 80 380

740 Alan Thoresen 135 70 70 60 335

3014 Keith Watling 90 80 60 60 290

999 Brett Nicol 105 70 - 100 275

5030 Mal "Senior Citizen" Bain 90 60 80 - 230

3249 Alison Boaler - 60 60 70 190

3321 Margie Paris 90 60 - - 150

666 Brett "Scrappy" Goodwin 90 60 - - 150

35 Anton Foley - - - 90 90

94 Mark James - - - 70 70

21A Bruce Pickerill - - - 60 60

44B Shane Logan - - - 60 60

Brian Roberts 1998 Ltd Super Street
COMP 1

08/11/2020

COMP 2

22/11/2020

COMP 3

13/02/2021

COMP 4

28/02/2021

COMP 5

11/04/2021
TOTAL

3316 Michael Crook 150 110 70 60 390

5008 Paul Berridge 120 70 90 80 360

3050 Trevor Hose 105 70 100 60 335

3200 Brendon Jones 135 60 70 70 335

3313 Peter O'Hanlon 105 80 - 100 285

3318 Shane Pasco 90 70 60 60 280

279 Ron van der Meent 90 60 60 60 270

440 Kyle Levien 105 60 80 - 245

3021 Graeme Davis - 90 60 90 240

2123 Karl Flintoff - 60 60 60 180

613 Kirin Hodges 90 80 - - - 170

3319 Abdul Wazeem 90 60 - - 150

3320 Nick Faulkner 90 60 - - 150

3311 Alesha Davies-Hunter - 60 80 - 140

3353 Cherie Green - - 70 70 140

597 Alan Smith - 70 60 - 130

3354 Clark Berridge - - 110 - 110

1171 Steve Amrein - 100 - - 100

3315 Pete Phillips 90 - - - 90

3341 Jeff Cunningham - - 80 - 80

2199 Len Trudel - - - 70 70

3250 Simon Richards - - 70 - 70

3330 Kane Stow - 70 - - 70

3332 Wilhelus "Billy" Arends - - 70 - 70

M23 Mark & Liam Shotter - - 70 - 70

057 Paul Maka - - 60 - 60

1212 Matt Kingi - - 60 - 60

1990 Glen Collins - - 60 - 60

3307 Dave Sharpe - - 60 - 60

3317 Jason Davies - 60 - - 60

3338 Barry Rensford - - - 60 60

417 Mark Peacock - - 60 - 60

3352 Willie Cairns - - 50 - 50

776 Greg Malcolm - - 50 - 50



NORTH AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON

Screamin' Eagle

COMP 1

08/11/2020

COMP 2

22/11/2020

COMP 3

13/02/2021

COMP 4

28/02/2021

COMP 5

11/04/2021
TOTAL

38 Geoff Bond 120 60 70 60 310

26B Greg Pratt 135 80 60 - 275

122 Phil Love - 70 60 80 210

370 Kevin Foothead - 90 80 - 170

934 Ray Pratt 105 60 - - 165

131 Jim "Flea" Wells 90 60 - - 150

3322 Grant Holdcroft 90 - - - 90

8 Shaun Walsh - - - 90 90

3801 Phil Heath - - - 70 70

3356 Barry Sproule - - - 70 70

3358 Cody Rolton - - - 60 60

3359 Cazna Toomai - - - 60 60

335 Adam Brewster - - - 60 60

Funtime Foods Junior Dragster
COMP 1

08/11/2020

COMP 2

22/11/2020

COMP 3

13/02/2021

COMP 4

28/02/2021

COMP 5

11/04/2021
TOTAL

570 Carlos Harvey 165 110 80 60 415

11 Emma Bingley 120 80 110 60 370

153J Hamish Chauval 105 60 100 90 355

888 Shavaun Harvey 90 90 90 80 350

216 Victoria Steiner 105 100 60 70 335

328 Sophie Bingley 105 70 60 100 335

85 Charlotte Vernon 120 80 70 60 330

612 Leighton Leevard 135 60 70 60 325

542 Kelsey Forbes 90 70 70 70 300

90 Ryan Chauval 105 60 60 60 285

1049 Finn Picot 90 60 60 70 280

761 Amy Davies 90 - 70 70 230

510 Kaleb Peden - 70 60 80 210

579 Taylor Wellacott 90 60 60 - 210

135J Harrison Gubb - 80 60 60 200

1012 Reece Smith 150 - - - 150

289 Eden O'Sullivan 90 - 50 - 140

143 Sean Bowden - 60 70 - 130

333J Savannah Joyce - 50 80 - 130

56 Kyran McIntosh - 70 60 - 130

262 Sophie Davison - 60 - 60 120

288 Charlotte O'Sullivan 90 - - - 90

295 Cooper Mohan 90 - - - 90

877 Connor Smith - 70 - - 70

120 Holley Davison - 60 - - 60

15 Jack Gapp - 60 - - 60



TOP DRAG RACER
COMP 1

08/11/2020

COMP 2

22/11/2020

COMP 3

13/02/2021

COMP 4

28/02/2021

COMP 5

11/04/2021
TOTAL

385A Gary Bogaart 540 380 380 320 1620

48 Karl Fyn 465 380 400 330 1575

5000 Darryl Benson 360 310 380 350 1400

72 Justin Weir 570 60 360 400 1390

340 Paul Hammond 435 60 400 400 1295

444 Ben & Paul McLeod 510 380 - 400 1290

155 Anthony "Dutchie" Wijdeven 450 60 400 360 1270

3940 Jay Maka 435 290 60 380 1165

385 Nic Bogaart 465 400 60 150 1075

959 Barry Plumpton - 310 360 290 960

476 Michael Coward 75 260 240 380 955

26 Greg Pratt 420 320 190 - 930

1498 Matt Kriletich 90 310 400 70 870

71 Ray Pratt 525 340 - - 865

1119 Ben Cox - 270 300 290 860

358 Patrick Heeney 90 220 200 310 820

302 Phil Hunter 465 60 70 220 815

307 Cory Silk - 400 400 - 800

200 Ross Brown 480 - 260 - 740

234 Lee Sherwin 600 70 70 - 740

1027 Richard Chamberlain 360 - - 360 720

518 Steve McKay - 340 360 - 700

162 Kevin Knuth - 400 220 60 680

555 Neville Smith 600 - - - 600

8889 Jason Dolores - 60 270 260 590

1284 Doron Andersen - 190 140 240 570

1970 Dean Sivewright / Tim Hawke - 380 60 70 510

338 Jonathan Gregson - 60 220 220 500

94 Mark James - 210 - 240 450

02 Ray Peterson 330 60 60 - 450

1051 Ian West-Stevens 420 - - - 420

591 Iain Clegg 210 - - 210 420

103 Drew Gilbert - 400 - - 400

2020 Charlie Bates - - 380 - 380

232 Paul Irwin - - 380 - 380

281 Rob Boyce - - - 380 380

220 Dave Levien - - 380 - 380

164 David du Toit - 60 240 50 350

813 Bryan Sweetman - - 310 - 310

505 Reece Fish - - - 300 300

613 Kirin Hodges - - 60 240 300

214 Mike Black - 50 240 - 290

720 Fabian Goldbert - - 290 - 290

1359 Scott Coffin - - 290 - 290

156 Wayne Fowler 90 70 70 60 290

201 Grant Briffault 140 - - 140 280

135 Sam Levien - 270 - - 270

32 Karen Hay - - 270 - 270

1086 Stephen Howe - - 60 210 270

1079 Brendon Shearing - - 260 - 260

867 Nigel Dixon - 260 - - 260

848 Ross Donaldson - - - 260 260

429 Tamara Silk - 200 50 - 250

117 Rex Duckett - 240 - - 240

282 Doug Jefferies - - 210 - 210

1255 Dan Harison - - 210 - 210

108 Fraser Macarae - 70 60 60 190

318 Simon Curran - 60 60 70 190

567 Regan Curran - 60 60 60 180

244 Ian Wilkins - - 170 - 170

287 Darren Hayes - - 150 - 150

1152 Jason Cotterill 90 50 - - 140

3242 Jason Sellars - 60 70 - 130

635 Lyal Elliot - 70 60 - 130

243 Mark Hudson - - 60 70 130

22 Zachary & Hunter Grant-Miles - - 60 50 110

1295 Robert Ihle - 50 - 60 110

714 Phil Hirst - 50 - 60 110

905 Rodger Scott - 50 - 60 110

980 Zuheib Kareem 90 - - - 90

2020/2021 MEREMERE COMPETITION SERIES

PUKEKOHE HOT ROD CLUB - TOP DRAG RACER



AEROFLOW TOP COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

444 Paul & Ben McLeod 1st 200 150 50 400

281 Rob Boyce 2nd 180 150 50 380

155 Anthony "Dutchie" Wijdeven 3rd 160 150 50 360

1284 Doron Anderson 4th 140 50 50 240

385A Gary Bogaart 5th 120 150 50 320

8889 Jason Dolores 6th 110 100 50 260

505 Reece Fish 7th 100 150 50 300

959 Barry Plumpton 8th 90 150 50 290

164 David du Toit ADVISED OUT - 50 50

AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON Comp Bike
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

5000 Darryl Benson 1st 200 100 50 350

48 Karl Fyn 2nd 180 100 50 330

848 Ross Donaldson 3rd 160 50 50 260

94 Mark James 4th 140 50 50 240

367 Ian Wilkins / Jody Burgess ADVISED OUT120 - 50 170

1st AUTO PARTS PRO COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

340 Paul "Rebel" Hammond 1st 200 150 50 400

476 Michael Coward 2nd 180 150 50 380

1027 Richard Chamberlain 3rd 160 150 50 360

1119 Ben Cox 4th 140 100 50 290

338 Jonathan Gregson 5th 120 50 50 220

591 Iain Clegg 6th 110 50 50 210

385 Nic Bogaart 7th 100 0 50 150

201 Grant Briffault 8th 90 0 50 140

BRIAN ROBERTS LTD Super Sedan
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

72 Justin Weir 1st 200 150 50 400

3940 Jay Maka 2nd 180 150 50 380

358 Patrick Heeney 3rd 160 100 50 310

613 Kirin Hodges 4th 140 50 50 240

302 Phil Hunter 5th 120 50 50 220

1086 Stephen Howe 6th 110 50 50 210

1970 Dean Sivewright / Tim Hawke N/A - 20 50 70

318 Simon Curran N/A - 20 50 70

550 Ben Moorcock N/A - 20 50 70

243 Mark Hudson N/A - 20 50 70

1498 Matt Kriletich N/A - 20 50 70

108 Fraser Macarae N/A - 10 50 60

162 Kevin Knuth N/A - 10 50 60

406 Dan Southall N/A - 10 50 60

1295 Robert Ihle N/A - 10 50 60

567 Regan Curran N/A - 10 50 60

1971 Jason Sellars N/A - 10 50 60

714 Phil Hirst N/A - 10 50 60

905 Rodger Scott N/A - 10 50 60

1302 Andrew Gundry N/A - 10 50 60

156 Wayne Fowler N/A - 10 50 60

22 Zachary & Hunter Grant Miles ADVISED OUT - 50 50

1969 Dave Moyle ADVISED OUT - 50 50

COMPETITION MEETING 5
Sunday 11 April 2021

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points



SCRAP PALACE Modified Bike
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

999 Brett Nicol 50 50 100

35 Anton Foley 40 50 90

848 Ross Donaldson 30 50 80

94 Mark James 20 50 70

3249 Alison Boaler 20 50 70

21A Bruce Pickerill 10 50 60

44B Shane Logan 10 50 60

740 Alan Thoresen 10 50 60

3014 Keith Watling 10 50 60

BRIAN ROBERTS LTD Super Street
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

3313 Peter O'Hanlon 50 50 100

3021 Graeme Davis 40 50 90

5008 Paul Berridge 30 50 80

2199 Len Trudel 20 50 70

3353 Cherie Green 20 50 70

3200 Brendon Jones 20 50 70

2123 Karl Flintoff 10 50 60

3050 Trevor Hose 10 50 60

3338 Barry Rensford 10 50 60

3316 Michael Crook 10 50 60

279 Ron van der Meent 10 50 60

3318 Shane Pasco 10 50 60

NORTH AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON 

Screamin' Eagle

Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

8 Shaun Walsh 40 50 90

122 Phil Love 30 50 80

3801 Phil Heath 20 50 70

3356 Barry Sproule 20 50 70

38 Geoff Bond 10 50 60

3358 Cody Rolton 10 50 60

3359 Cazna Toomai 10 50 60

335 Adam Brewster 10 50 60

FUNTIME FOODS Junior Dragster
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

328 Sophie Bingley 50 50 100

153J Hamish Chauval 40 50 90

510 Kaleb Peden 30 50 80

888 Shavaun Harvey 30 50 80

761 Amy Davies 20 50 70

1049 Finn Picot 20 50 70

542 Kelsey Forbes 20 50 70

216 Victoria Steiner 20 50 70

612 Leighton Leevard 10 50 60

90 Ryan Chauval 10 50 60

85 Charlotte Vernon 10 50 60

11 Emma Bingley 10 50 60

135J Harrison Gubb 10 50 60

262 Sophie Davison 10 50 60

570 Carlos Harvey 10 50 60

COMP CLASSES, COMP BIKE & SUPER SEDAN POINTS TALLY KEY

Entry points = 50 **Place points/racer return valid from Quarter finals only**

Elimination points: 1st=200, 2nd=180, 3rd=160, 4th=140, 5th=120, 6th=110, 7th=100, 8th=90

Round Points: 50 per round; racer must cross the finish line under own power

SUPER STREET, MOD BIKE, SCREAMIN' EAGLE & JUNIOR POINTS

Entry points = 50 

Round Points: 10POINTS PER ROUND YOU APPEAR IN - WINNER OF FINAL RECEIVES 20POINTS

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



TOP COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

307 Cory Silk 1st 200 150 50 400

2020 Charlie Bates 2nd 180 150 50 380

959 Barry Plumpton 3rd 160 150 50 360

720 Fabian Goldbert 4th 140 100 50 290

32 Karen Hay 5th 120 100 50 270

282 Doug Jefferies 6th 110 50 50 210

287 Darren Hayes 7th 100 - 50 150

1284 Doron Anderson 8th 90 - 50 140

68 Richard McCarthy ADVISED OUT - 50 50

573 Trent Smyth ADVISED OUT - 50 50

AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON Comp Bike
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

48 Karl Fyn 1st 200 150 50 400

5000 Darryl Benson 2nd 180 150 50 380

813 Bryan Sweetman 3rd 160 100 50 310

26 Gregory Pratt 4th 140 - 50 190

244 Ian Wilkins 5th 120 - 50 170

PRO COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

155 Dutchie Wijdeven 1st 200 150 50 400

385A Gary Bogaart 2nd 180 150 50 380

200 Ross Brown 3rd 160 50 50 260

214 Mike Black 4th 140 50 50 240

8889 Jason Dolores 5th 120 100 50 270

1079 Brendon Shearing 6th 110 100 50 260

1119 Ben Cox 7th 100 150 50 300

164 David du Toit 8th 90 100 50 240

SUPER COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

340 Paul Hammond 1st 200 150 50 400

232 Paul Irwin 2nd 180 150 50 380

518 Stephen McKay 3rd 160 150 50 360

476 Michael Coward 4th 140 50 50 240

338 Jonathan Gregson 5th 120 50 50 220

202 Vanessa Lilly - - 10 50 60

406 Dan Southall - - 10 50 60

385 Nic Bogaart - - 10 50 60

711 Chris O'Connor - - 10 50 60

429 Tamara Silk ADVISED OUT - 50 50

Place Points

COMPETITION MEETING 3
Saturday 13 February 2021

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points



BRIAN ROBERTS LTD Super Sedan
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

1498 Matt Kriletich 1st 200 150 50 400

220 Dave Levien 2nd 180 150 50 380

72 Justin Weir 3rd 160 150 50 360

1359 Scott Coffin 4th 140 100 50 290

162 Kevin Knuth 5th 120 50 50 220

1255 Dan Harison 6th 110 50 50 210

358 Patrick Heeney 7th 100 50 50 200

156 Wayne Fowler N/A - 20 50 70

600 Jim Carroll N/A - 20 50 70

812 Ian Harvey N/A - 20 50 70

302 Phil Hunter N/A - 20 50 70

3242 Jason Sellars N/A - 20 50 70

234 Lee Sherwin N/A - 20 50 70

567 Regan Curran N/A - 10 50 60

591 Iain Clegg N/A - 10 50 60

1970 Dean Sivewright / Tim Hawke N/A - 10 50 60

957 Keith Millar N/A - 10 50 60

108 Fraser Macarae N/A - 10 50 60

243 Mark Hudson N/A - 10 50 60

635 Lyal Elliott N/A - 10 50 60

318 Simon Curran N/A - 10 50 60

3940 Jay Maka N/A - 10 50 60

22 Zachary & Hunter Grant-Miles N/A - 10 50 60

284 John Key N/A - 10 50 60

02 Ray Peterson N/A - 10 50 60

613 Kirin Hodges N/A - 10 50 60

1086 Stephen Howe N/A - 10 50 60

1132 Max Turner N/A - No Show 50 50

SCRAP PALACE Modified Bike
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

848 Ross Donaldson 40 50 90

5030 Mal "Senior Citizen" Bain 30 50 80

740 Alan Thoresen 20 50 70

3249 Alison Boaler 10 50 60

3014 Keith Watling 10 50 60

Super Street
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

3354 Clark Berridge 60 50 110

3050 Trevor Hose 50 50 100

5008 Paul Berridge 40 50 90

440 Kyle Levien 30 50 80

3341 Jeff Cunningham 30 50 80

3311 Alesha Davies-Hunter 30 50 80

3250 Simon Richards 20 50 70

3353 Cherie Green 20 50 70

3200 Brendon Jones 20 50 70

3332 Wilhelus "Billy" Arends 20 50 70

3316 Michael Crook 20 50 70

M23 Mark & Liam Shotter 20 50 70

417 Mark Peacock 10 50 60

1212 Matt Kingi 10 50 60

3307 Dave Sharpe 10 50 60

279 Ron van der Meent 10 50 60

3021 Graeme Davis 10 50 60

1990 Glen Collins 10 50 60

597 Alan Smith 10 50 60

3318 Shane Pasco 10 50 60

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

Place Points



2123 Karl Flintoff 10 50 60

057 Paul Maka 10 50 60

776 Greg Malcolm No Show 50 50

3352 Willie Cairns Adv Out 50 50

NORTH AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON 

Screamin' Eagle

Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

370 Kevin Foothead 30 50 80

38 Geoff Bond 20 50 70

122 Phil Love 10 50 60

26B Greg Pratt 10 50 60

FUNTIME FOODS Junior Dragster
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

11 Emma Bingley 60 50 110

153J Hamish Chauval 50 50 100

888 Shavaun Harvey 40 50 90

570 Carlos Harvey 30 50 80

333J Savannah Joyce 30 50 80

143 Sean Bowden 20 50 70

761 Amy Davies 20 50 70

85 Charlotte Vernon 20 50 70

612 Leighton Leevard 20 50 70

542 Kelsey Forbes 20 50 70

90 Ryan Chauval 10 50 60

216 Victoria Steiner 10 50 60

328 Sophie Bingley 10 50 60

510 Kaleb Peden 10 50 60

135J Harrison Gubb 10 50 60

579 Taylor Wellacott 10 50 60

56 Kyran McIntosh 10 50 60

1049 Finn Picot 10 50 60

289 Eden O'Sullivan No Show 50 50

COMP CLASSES, COMP BIKE & SUPER SEDAN POINTS TALLY KEY

Entry points = 50 **Place points/racer return valid from Quarter finals only**

Elimination points: 1st=200, 2nd=180, 3rd=160, 4th=140, 5th=120, 6th=110, 7th=100, 8th=90

Round Points: 50 per round; racer must cross the finish line under own power

SUPER STREET, MOD BIKE, SCREAMIN' EAGLE & JUNIOR POINTS

Entry points = 50 

Round Points: 10POINTS PER ROUND YOU APPEAR IN - WINNER OF FINAL RECEIVES 20POINTS

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A



TOP COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

307 Cory Silk 1st 200 150 50 400

385A Gary Bogaart 2nd 180 150 50 380

959 Barry Plumpton 3rd 160 100 50 310

117 Rex Duckett 4th 140 50 50 240

135 Sam Levien 5th 120 100 50 270

867 Nigel Dixon 6th 110 100 50 260

429 Tamara Silk 7th 100 50 50 200

1284 Doron Andersen 8th 90 50 50 190

AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON Comp Bike
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

103 Drew Gilbert 1st 200 150 50 400

48 Karl Fyn 2nd 180 150 50 380

5000 Darryl Benson 3rd 160 100 50 310

71 Ray Pratt 4th 140 150 50 340

26 Greg Pratt 5th 120 150 50 320

94 Mark James 6th 110 50 50 210

PRO COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

385 Nic Bogaart 1st 200 150 50 400

444 Ben McLeod 2nd 180 150 50 380

476 Michael Coward 3rd 160 50 50 260

518 Steve McKay 4th 140 150 50 340

1119 Ben Cox 5th 120 100 50 270

8889 Jason Dolores 10 50 60

155 Dutchie Wijdeven 10 50 60

164 David du Toit 10 50 60

1025 Jonathan Gregson 10 50 60

340 Paul Hammond 10 50 60

214 Mike Black ADV OUT 50 50

BRIAN ROBERTS LTD Super Sedan
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

162 Kevin Knuth 1st 200 150 50 400

1970 Dean Sivewright / Tim Hawke 2nd 180 150 50 380

498 Matt Kriletich 3rd 160 100 50 310

3940 Jay Maka 4th 140 100 50 290

358 Patrick Heeney 5th 120 50 50 220

1100 Fraser Macarae N/A - 20 50 70

234 Lee Sherwin N/A - 20 50 70

635 Lyal Elliot N/A - 20 50 70

156 Wayne Fowler N/A - 20 50 70

665 Cameron Fisk N/A - 10 50 60

302 Phil Hunter N/A - 10 50 60

72 Justin Weir N/A - 10 50 60

02 Ray Peterson N/A - 10 50 60

318 Simon Curran N/A - 10 50 60

567 Regan Curran N/A - 10 50 60

3242 Jason Sellars N/A - 10 50 60

1295 Robert Ihle N/A - NO SHOW 50 50

905 Rodger Scott N/A - ADV OUT 50 50

714 Phil Hirst N/A - ADV OUT 50 50

1152 Jason Lee Cotterill N/A - ADV OUT 50 50

2651 Steve Dunne N/A - ADV OUT 50 50

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

COMPETITION MEETING 2
Sunday 22 November 2020

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points



SCRAP PALACE Modified Bike
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

848 Ross Donaldson 40 50 90

3014 Keith Watling 30 50 80

740 Alan Thoresen 20 50 70

999 Brett Nicol 20 50 70

666 Brett "Scrappy" Goodwin 10 50 60

3321 Margie Paris 10 50 60

5030 Mal "Senior Citizen" Bain 10 50 60

3249 Alison Boaler 10 50 60

Super Street
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

3316 Michael Crook 60 50 110

1171 Steve Amrein 50 50 100

3021 Graeme Davis 40 50 90

613 Kirin Hodges 30 50 80

3313 Peter O'Hanlon 30 50 80

597 Alan Smith 20 50 70

3050 Trevor Hose 20 50 70

3330 Kane Stow 20 50 70

3318 Shane Pasco 20 50 70

5008 Paul Berridge 20 50 70

3319 Abdul Wazeem 10 50 60

2123 Karl Flintoff 10 50 60

3320 Nick Faulkner 10 50 60

279 Ron van der Meent 10 50 60

3317 Jason Davies 10 50 60

3200 Brendon Jones 10 50 60

3311 Alesha Davies-Hunter 10 50 60

440 Kyle Levien 10 50 60

NORTH AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON 

Screamin' Eagle

Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

370 Kevin Foothead 40 50 90

26B Greg Pratt 30 50 80

122 Phil Love 20 50 70

934 Ray Pratt 10 50 60

131 Jim Wells 10 50 60

38 Geoff Bond 10 50 60

FUNTIME FOODS Junior Dragster
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

570 Carlos Harvey 60 50 110

216 Victoria Steiner 50 50 100

888 Shavaun Harvey 40 50 90

135J Harrison Gubb 30 50 80

11 Emma Bingley 30 50 80

85 Charlotte Vernon 30 50 80

328 Sophie Bingley 20 50 70

56 Kyran McIntosh 20 50 70

510 Kaleb Peden 20 50 70

877 Connor Smith 20 50 70

542 Kelsey Forbes 20 50 70
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579 Taylor Wellacott 10 50 60

153J Hamish Chauval 10 50 60

612 Leighton Leevard 10 50 60

1049 Finn Picot 10 50 60

262 Sophie Davison 10 50 60

143 Sean Bowden 10 50 60

90 Ryan Chauval 10 50 60

120 Holley Davison 10 50 60

15 Jack Gapp 10 50 60

333J Savannah Joyce NO SHOW 50 50

COMP CLASSES, COMP BIKE & SUPER SEDAN POINTS TALLY KEY

Entry points = 50 **Place points/racer return valid from Quarter finals only**

Elimination points: 1st=200, 2nd=180, 3rd=160, 4th=140, 5th=120, 6th=110, 7th=100, 8th=90

Round Points: 50 per round; racer must cross the finish line under own power

SUPER STREET, MOD BIKE, SCREAMIN' EAGLE & JUNIOR POINTS

Entry points = 50 

Round Points: 10POINTS PER ROUND YOU APPEAR IN - WINNER OF FINAL RECEIVES 20POINTS
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TOP COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

555 Neville Smith 1st 200 150 50 600

1051 Ian West-Stevens 2nd 180 50 50 420

385A Gary Bogaart 3rd 160 150 50 540

444 Ben & Paul McLeod 4th 140 150 50 510

200 Ross Brown 5th 120 150 50 480

385 Nic Bogaart 6th 110 150 50 465

155 Anthony "Dutchie" Wijdeven 7th 100 150 50 450

3401 Paul Hammond 8th 90 150 50 435

476 Michael Coward - - - 50 75

AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON Comp Bike
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

71 Ray Pratt 1st 200 100 50 525

26 Greg Pratt 2nd 180 50 50 420

48 Karl Fyn 3rd 160 100 50 465

5000 Darryl Benson 4th 140 50 50 360

BRIAN ROBERTS LTD Super Sedan
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

234 Lee Sherwin 1st 200 150 50 600

72 Justin Weir 2nd 180 150 50 570

302 Phil Hunter 3rd 160 100 50 465

3940 Jay Maka 4th 140 100 50 435

02 Ray Peterson 5th 120 50 50 330

156 Wayne Fowler N/A - 10 50 90

358 Patrick Heeney N/A - 10 50 90

1498 Matt Kriletich N/A - 10 50 90

1152 Jason Cotterill N/A - 10 50 90

980 Zuheib Kareem N/A - 10 50 90

SCRAP PALACE Modified Bike
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

740 Alan Thoresen 40 50 135

848 Ross Donaldson 30 50 120

999 Brett Nicol 20 50 105

3014 Keith Watling 10 50 90

3321 Margie Paris 10 50 90

666 Brett "Scrappy" Goodwin 10 50 90

5030 Mal "Senior Citizen" Bain 10 50 90

Super Street
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

3316 Michael Crook 50 50 150

3200 Brendon Jones 40 50 135

5008 Paul Berridge 30 50 120

3050 Trevor Hose 20 50 105

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

COMPETITION MEETING 1
Sunday 8 November 2020
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Place Points

Place Points

Place Points
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N/A

N/A
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440 Kyle Levien 20 50 105

3313 Peter O'Hanlon 20 50 105

613 Kirin Hodges 10 50 90

3318 Shane Pasco 10 50 90

3320 Nick Faulkner 10 50 90

3315 Pete Phillips 10 50 90

3319 Abdul Wazeem 10 50 90

379 Ron van der Meent 10 50 90

NORTH AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON 

Screamin' Eagle

Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

26B Greg Pratt 40 50 135

38 Geoff Bond 30 50 120

934 Ray Pratt 20 50 105

131 Jim "Flea" Wells 10 50 90

3322 Grant Holdcroft 10 50 90

FUNTIME FOODS Junior Dragster
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

570 Carlos Harvey 60 50 165

1012 Reece Smith 50 50 150

612 Leighton Leevard 40 50 135

85 Charlotte Vernon 30 50 120

11 Emma Bingley 30 50 120

328 Sophie Bingley 20 50 105

90 Ryan Chauval 20 50 105

216 Victoria Steiner 20 50 105

153J Hamish Chauval 20 50 105

579 Taylor Wellacott 10 50 90

888 Shavaun Harvey 10 50 90

761 Amy Davies 10 50 90

542 Kelsey Forbes 10 50 90

1049 Finn Picot 10 50 90

289 Eden O'Sullivan 10 50 90

288 Charlotte O'Sullivan 10 50 90

295 Cooper Mohan 10 50 90

COMP CLASSES, COMP BIKE & SUPER SEDAN POINTS TALLY KEY

Entry points = 50 **Place points/racer return valid from Quarter finals only**

Elimination points: 1st=200, 2nd=180, 3rd=160, 4th=140, 5th=120, 6th=110, 7th=100, 8th=90

Round Points: 50 per round; racer must cross the finish line under own power

SUPER STREET, MOD BIKE, SCREAMIN' EAGLE & JUNIOR POINTS

Entry points = 50 

Round Points: 10POINTS PER ROUND YOU APPEAR IN - WINNER OF FINAL RECEIVES 20POINTS
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